
Contact Details 
 
Head Teacher: Mrs Sophie Blick 
 
Deputy Head: Mr David Pardoe 
 
Director of Learning: Mrs Anna Williams 
 
Beechwood Road 
Dudley 
DY2 7QA 

 
Phone:  +44(0)1384 816715 
 
email:  info@beechwood.drbignitemat.org 
 
Website: www.beechwood.school  
 
Twitter:  @BeechwoodSch 

School Year 2020 - 2021 

Terms 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Holidays 

* Teacher Training Days: 

Tuesday  1 September 2020 

Wednesday 2 September 2020 

3 Teacher training days to be announced once confirmed. 

The school year starts in September. There are 195 school days in each year (39 
weeks). Five of these days are reserved for training for teachers and support staff, 
therefore pupils spend 190 days in school (38 weeks) each year. 

2020/ 2021 First day of term Last day of term 

Autumn Term Thursday 3 September 2020* Friday 23 October 2020 

Autumn Term Monday 2 November 2020 Friday 18 December 2020 

Spring Term Monday 4 January 2021 Friday 12 February 2021 

Spring Term Monday 22 February 2021 Thursday 1 April 2021 

Summer Term Monday 19 April 2021 Friday 28 May 2021 

Summer Term Monday 7 June 2021 Wednesday 21 July 2021  

2020/ 2021 Break up on Return to school 

Autumn Half‐Term Friday 23 October 2020 Monday 2 November 2020 

Christmas Friday 18 December 2020 Monday 4 January 2021 

Spring Half‐Term Friday 12 February 2021 Monday 22 February 2021 

Easter Thursday 1 April 2021 Monday 19 April 2021 

Summer Half‐Term Friday 28 May 2021 Monday 7 June 2021 

Summer Holidays Wednesday 21 July 2021 Thursday 2 September 2021  

May Bank Holiday Friday 30 April  Tuesday 4 May  


